TN	34171	K-36322	Vol. M.84	·····		
		PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	VOI. <u>IV(0</u>	Page_	0000	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN					
cert	ain trust deed dated September 9,	, 19.83, executed a	nd delivered by .M	lichael	White	
	and Daryl White,			as granto	or and in wh	iich
••••••	Ruth Reynolds					
	orded September 13, 1983, in book/					
or as document/fee/file/instrument/microfilm No28258 (indicate which) of the mortgage records						
of <u>Klamath</u> deed, or his successor in interest, a written request to reconvey a portion of the real property covered by said trust deed, does hereby, for value received, grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the following described portion of the real property covered by said trust deed, to-wit:						
	Lot 24, in BLOCK 6, o SECOND ADDITION, acco on file in the Office County, Oregon.	rding to the Of:	icial Plat	therec), of	
ouru	remaining property described in said trust d deed. This partial reconveyance is made wit indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument whenever th	nour affecting the persor	al liability of any	person f	or payment	0
In construing this instrument, whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter and the singular includes the plural.						
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of the Board of Directors.						
DATED: March 2, , 1984 WILLAMETTE VALLEY TITLE COMPANY						
(If exc	ecuted by a corporation, corporate seal)	BY: Uulu VICTOR D	D. De BENDER	all	· · · · ·	
			Trustee			
(If_th	e trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of					
ackno	wiedgment opposite.) (ORS 9:	3.490)				
	TE OF OREGON,) Sounty of	CORPO STATE OF OREGON, (RATE ACKNOWLE County of Lan) 55.	
	, 19	March 2, , 19.84 Personally appeared Victor D. Bender				
	Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn, di				e,
		Willamette Val	ley Title C	ompany	instrument N	the
	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	a corporation, and that t corporate seal of said cor sealed on behalt of said c and he acknowledged said	poration and that said orporation by authori	instrument ty of its Bo	t was signed a ard of Directo	ind ors:
	to bevoluntary act and deed.	and he acknowledged said Before me:	instrument to be its	yoluntary	acts and deed	.,
(OFI SEAI	FICIAL	derfit	a Unk		1 (SEA	(L)
	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		. 1984	High y	
	My commission expires:					
	PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE		STATE OF OR County of	Lamatr	within instr	SS.
			ment was recei	ved for	record on t	the
		(DON'T USE THIS	dthday of at1:28o`cl			
	TO Willamette Valley Title Co.	SPACE: RESERVED For recording	in book/reel/vo.	lume No.	1134	on
		LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	page 3508 instrument/micr	or as docu ofilm: No	ment/fee/fil 34171	le/
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	VJLU.J	Record of Mor	tgages of	said Coun	ty.
			Witness County affixed.	my hand	and seal	of
	Willamette Valley Title Co. P. O. Box 10186		Svelyn Bieb	a, Cor	aty Cle	
	Eugene, Oregon 97440		By TAM S			
			By I MIN D	VILLE	Depu	ity